Numero AIC (UE) Nome (di
fantasia)
EU/1/21/1530/001 Ontozry
EU/1/21/1530/002 Ontozry
EU/1/21/1530/003 Ontozry
EU/1/21/1530/004 Ontozry
EU/1/21/1530/005 Ontozry
EU/1/21/1530/006 Ontozry
EU/1/21/1530/007 Ontozry
EU/1/21/1530/008 Ontozry
EU/1/21/1530/009 Ontozry
EU/1/21/1530/010 Ontozry
EU/1/21/1530/011 Ontozry
EU/1/21/1530/012 Ontozry
EU/1/21/1530/013 Ontozry

Dosaggio

25 mg +
12,5 mg
50 mg

50 mg

50 mg

100 mg
100 mg
100 mg
150 mg
150 mg
150 mg
200 mg
200 mg

200 mg

Forma
farmaceutica

Compressa rivestita
con film +
compressa

Compressa rivestita
con film
Compressa rivestita
con film
Compressa rivestita
con film
Compressa rivestita
con film
Compressa rivestita
con film
Compressa rivestita
con film
Compressa rivestita
con film
Compressa rivestita
con film
Compressa rivestita
con film
Compressa rivestita
con film
Compressa rivestita
con film
Compressa rivestita
con film

1/1

Via di
somministrazione

Confezionamento

Numero di unita

primario

Uso orale

Uso orale

Uso orale

Uso orale

Uso orale

Uso orale

Uso orale

Uso orale

Uso orale

Uso orale

Uso orale

Uso orale

Uso orale

blister (PVC/Alu)

blister (PVC/Alu)
blister (PVC/Alu)
blister (PVC/Alu)
blister (PVC/Alu)
blister (PVC/Alu)
blister (PVC/Alu)
blister (PVC/Alu)
blister (PVC/Alu)
blister (PVC/Alu)
blister (PVC/Alu)
blister (PVC/Alu)

blister (PVC/Alu)

posologiche
Confezione di inizio
trattamento: 28
compresse (14 x 25
mg + 14 x 12,5 mq)
14 compresse

28 compresse

84 compresse

14 compresse

28 compresse

84 compresse

14 compresse

28 compresse

84 compresse

14 compresse

28 compresse

84 compresse



